
MODEL NUMBER A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) R (mm) X (mm)

OL(P)-GALVIN-M1 

OL(P)-GALVIN-M2

OL(P)-GALVIN-M3

592 260-550

Pendant Version Surface Version

705-1,145

705-1,445

400

1,185

1,485

66 100 1,000

1,300

EEC
 A+IP20 220-

240V
50-

60HZ
CRI
80

LIFETIME 
80,000

HRS
DIM 1-10V DC

LINEAR LIGHTS GALVIN SERIES

KEY FEATURES

DIMENSIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Standard Warranty: 2 Years 
Extended Warranty: 3 Years

BODY

Aluminium profile finished
in RAL9006, also available
in white or black on request

OPTIC

Opal cover ACRYL SATINE

LED

Mid power LED 
CRI 80 
(CRI 90 on request) 

MODEL NUMBER
(PENDANT)

OL-GALVIN-M1-01

OL-GALVIN-M2-04

OL-GALVIN-M1-02

OL-GALVIN-M3-01

OL-GALVIN-M2-01

OL-GALVIN-M3-02

OL-GALVIN-M2-02

OL-GALVIN-M3-03

OL-GALVIN-M2-03

16

48

2,000lm

5,900lm

125

123

3,000K
4,000K
5,700K

24

33

2,800lm

4,500lm

117

136

23

42

33

64

3,100lm

5,400lm

4,200lm

8,200lm

135

129

127

128

40 5,000lm 125
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Please note: Specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology. Data may be rounded up/down for illustrative purposes.
Tolerance range of optical and electrical data is +/-10%. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification.






LINEAR LIGHTS GALVIN SERIES

PHOTOMETRIC DRAWINGS

HOUSING COLOR

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS

BLACK GREY

MODEL NUMBER
(SURFACE)

OLP-GALVIN-M1-01

OLP-GALVIN-M2-04

OLP-GALVIN-M1-02

OLP-GALVIN-M3-01

OLP-GALVIN-M2-01

OLP-GALVIN-M3-02

OLP-GALVIN-M2-02

OLP-GALVIN-M3-03

OLP-GALVIN-M2-03

16

48

2,000lm

5,900lm

125

123

3,000K
4,000K
5,700K

24

33

2,800lm

4,500lm

117

136

23

42

33

64

3,100lm

5,400lm

4,200lm

8,200lm

135

129

127

128

40 5,000lm 125

END CUP OF LUMINAIRE CONNECTOR DALILED MODULE AND REFLECTOR
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Please note: Specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology. Data may be rounded up/down for illustrative purposes.
Tolerance range of optical and electrical data is +/-10%. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification.





